Whitehall Borough Building is 
CLOSED to the public at this time.
For Borough matters please contact staff as follows:
Borough Manager, James Leventry
412-884-0505 ext. 321
jleventry@whitehallboro.org 
Assistant Manager, Courtney Wertz 
412-884-0505 ext. 320
cwertz@whitehallboro.org
Finance Director, Vince Yevins
412-884-0505 ext. 323
vyevins@whitehallboro.org
Director of Planning, Zoning & Code Enforcement, Scott Dellett
412-884-0505 ext, 522 
sdellett@whitehallboro.org 
Code Enforcement Officer, Marc Zeoli
412-884-0505 ext. 328 
mzeoli@whitehallboro.org
Code Enforcement Administrative Assistant, Roxanne Dudjak 
412-884-0505 ext. 324 
rdudjak@whitehallboro.org 
The Borough’s mailing address is: 100 Borough Park Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15236
[bookmark: _GoBack]The Borough’s Fax Number is 412-884-1160
